Brief Introduction :
Typical Application :
Technical Performances (tested under room temperature) :
AC Single Phase Capacitor Operated Motors
NCP76 Series (Output: 15~25W Approx.)
These motors are mainly used for Ventilators, Exhausters, Air-purifiers, Table Fans, Desk Fans, Floor Fans, Wall Fans, Box Fans, etc.
Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in millimeter) :
NCP7614Mwithmetal sheetcover

Models of the Blower
Motor
Height
Rated Supply Technical Performances
Volt. Freq’y Input
Power
Input
Current
Output
Speed
Max. Air
Pressure
Max.
Airflow Noise
(H) (VAC) (Hz) (W) (A) (rpm) (Pa) (m3/h) (dB)
NCF9735-SP6025B-25W 25mm 220 50 25 0.21 1500 136 72.0 ≤50
NCF9735-SP6025B-35W 25mm 220 50 35 0.33 1950 193 98.5 ≤57
NCF9735-SP6030B-45W 30mm 220 50 45 0.46 2200 256 118.0 ≤61
Performance Curve of NCF9735-SP6025B35 (as an example):
the fan wheel can be made of sheet aluminium or galvanized steel, and
themotorcanbeofshadedpoletype,capacitortype,orbrushlessone.
Centrifugal Blowers NCF8535 & 10845 Series
(FanWheelØ85*H35&Ø108*H45.PowerPower:15~80W)
Technical Performances of Some Typical Models:
Models of the Blower
Motor
Height
Rated Supply Technical Performances
Volt. Freq’y Input
Power
Input
Current
Output
Speed
Max. Air
Pressure
Max.
Airflow Noise
(H) (VAC) (Hz) (W) (A) (rpm) (Pa) (m3/h) (dB)
NCF8535-SP6020B-15W 20mm 220 50 15 0.14 1350 61 50 ≤47
NCF8535-SP6020B-20W 20mm 220 50 20 0.19 1500 78 65 ≤52
NCF8535-SP6025B-30W 25mm 220 50 30 0.32 2150 158 98 ≤54
Performance Curve of NCF8535-SP6025B30 (as an example):
Technical Performances of Some Typical Models:
Models of the Blower
Motor
Height
Rated Supply Technical Performances
Volt. Freq’y Input
Power
Input
Current
Output
Speed
Max. Air
Pressure
Max.
Airflow Noise
(H) (VAC) (Hz) (W) (A) (rpm) (Pa) (m3/h) (dB)
NCF10845-SP6325B-45W 25mm 220 50 45 0.42 1560 245 115 ≤59
NCF10845-SP6330B-55W 30mm 220 50 55 0.57 1780 280 121 ≤63
NCF10845-SP6335B-65W 35mm 220 50 65 0.68 1950 340 135 ≤67
Performance Curve of NCF8535-SP6025B30 (as an example):
Remarks:The air speed is tested at 50cm far away from the air-outlet hole, and the noise is tested at 80m far away.
Thetolerancesof thecurrent, thepowerandthespeedsarepermittedby±15%.Thiscatalog listed justsometypical
models. Other requirements are possible. OEM&ODMare both welcome.